WENTWORTH DISTRICT CAPITAL LIMITED

Trading as

Wentworth & District Community Bank® Branch Bendigo Bank

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT FUNDING GRANT RECIPIENTS 2016

NAME OF ORGANISATION OR GROUP

Arts Mildura

Barkindji Maraura Elders Environment Team (BMEET)
Buronga Public School P & C Committee

Carol Stokes for Thomas Stokes

Chances for Children

Chances for Children

Coomealla Golf Club

Coomealla/Wentworth Cricket Club

Dareton Community Creative Centre Inc (formerly Dezanel Inc)
Dareton Men in a Shed Incorporated

Driver Training Program

Gol Gol Hawks Football & Netball Club Incorporated
Lower Anabranch Sporting & Landcare Group Incorporated
Mildura Country Music Festival Incorporated

New South Western Standard

Pooncarie Outreach Children's Services

Pooncarie Racing Club Inc

Rotary's Christmas Eve Street Party

Sew N Sip (Buronga Gol Gol Senior Citizens)

Sunassist Volunteer Helpers Incorporated

Wentworth District Football & Netball Club Incorporated
Wentworth District Racing Club Incorporated
Wentworth District Rowing Club Incorporated
Wentworth Historical Society

Wentworth Public School P & C Association Incorporated
Wentworth Show Society Incorporated

TOTAL

Total Bank Funds
Received

$5,000.00
$2,420.00
$500.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$20,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,500.00
$750.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$400.00
$20,000.00
$3,800.00
$4,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$9,000.00
$1,000.00
$700.00
$0.00
$5,000.00

$122,320.00



